
Bangladesh NGO Network & Friendship Meeting

List of Participants

22-Sep-17

Name website e-mail Telephone Representatives

ActionAid actionaid.org info.nl@actionaid.org; fieke.jagers@action.org 020-5206210

ADRA-Nederland adra.nl geert@adra.nl 06-83160332 Greet Hendricks

Aflatoun International aflatoun.org info@aflatoun.org; lucky@aflatoun.org 020-6262025 Lucky F. Lumingkewas

Barm / janzing47@gmail.com
/

Sigfried Janzing

Florus geraedts
BASUG basug.nl info@basug.nl 06-10644471 Bikash chowdhury barua

BHS /
BHSthenetherlands@gmail.com

Chris Kinders <chris.kinders@gmail.com>
/

Drs. Silke Raffel te Duiven

Drs. John van Hal te Zevenaar

Dhr. Chris Kinders te Eersel

Bouwen aan Bangladesh stichtingbab.nl hpbakker@klifart.nl
/

J.U Litton

H. P. Bakker 
Blue gold innovation fund judith.debruijne@gmail.com Judith De Bruijne

Diva world wide maarten@divaww.com 31614797801 Maarten Roelofs

COMMEET http://www.cbtvet.org/ jos.rikers@commeet.org J. Rikers

Faridpur stichtingfaridpur.nl info@faridpur.nl 058-2562000 Mr. Jos Nijkrake

Free a Girl freeagirl.nl info@freeagirl.nl 023-2049400 Linn Thome & Floris van der Stoep

Free Press Unlimited freepressunlimited.org info@freepressunlimited.org 020-8000444 Dessi Damianova

IHH Netherland y.sorgucu@outlook.com Yasir Sorgucu

Jeugdfablab jeugdfablab.nl info@jeugdfablab.nl / Jolanda Dobber

JW Support jwsupport.nl whitecake@jwsupport.nl 070-3477620 Joanna

jan-de.boer@minbuza.nl Jan-de

Leprazending Nederland leprazending.nl info@leprazending.nl 055-7600500 Nico Zwemstra

Light for the World lightfortheworld.nl l.scheewe@lightfortheworld.nl
0318-586358

Lieke Scheewe

Mohammad Ezaz Nabi
Liliane Fonds lilianefonds.nl voorlichting@lilianefonds.nl 073-5189420 Juulteje Tuffer

Max Foundation maxfoundation.org joke@maxfoundation.nl

020-6117674

Linda Prosé

Barbara Saccoccia will be present.

Niketan niketan.nl info@niketan.nl

015-2159386

Rutger Jan Schoen

Antoinette Termoshuizen

Marion Elzenaar 

Astrid Frey

Ella de Voogt
Rutgers rutgers.nl office@rutgers.nl 030-2313431 Nathalie Kollmann

SAKO stichtingsako.nl sako@zeelandnet.nl 0115-481728 Mr. Joost Verwilghen

Save the Children savethechildren.nl
info@savethechildren.nl

Secretariaat@savethechildren.nl 070-3384448
Mohua Karim slotema

Stichting Jongerenhulp / info@sjhb.org / Saidul Chowdhury

Stichting PhySCI physci.nl riaschmitz@hetnet.nl

/

Ria Schimitz

Anne Rose

Trees Hessing
The Hunger Project thehungerproject.nl info@thehungerproject.nl 030-2335340 Cateline Mittendorff

Unicef unicef.nl info@unicef.nl
088-4449666

Jeroen van der Heijden

Marit Buddenbaum

ViaLisa vialisa.com

 catharinaeefje@gmail.com,

christian@vialisa.com,

shila@vialisa.com, /

Christian Huurman

Shila de vries

Wilde Ganzen wildeganzen.nl Sylvia@wildeganzen.nl
035-6251030

Sylvia Ortega Azurduy

Rachida Boukhriss
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